
 
 

 Staff Directory – Updated 8/29/23 

Position & Name Room Phone  Email 
@wcsd.k12.oh.us 

Main Office Office 7700  

Principal, Eric Krissek 201 7701 ekrissek 

Assistant Principal, Amy Kincer 206 7703 akincer 

Main Office, Admin. Asst., Julie Delph 201 7700 jdelph 

Attendance, Admin. Asst. Renee Maye 206 7714 rmaye 

Counselor, Meghan Wertalik - 8th Grade 201 7707 mwertalik 

Counselor, Doug Kirk - 7th Grade 201 7736 dkirk 

Nurse, Emma Arndts 206 7704 earndts 

School Support Staff 

AEP, Anthony Parker Jr. 103 7757 aparker 

Custodian, Michelle Johnston    mjohnston 

Media Specialist, Amy Taylor  MMC 7706 ataylor 

Nutritional Services, Erica Sutton Cafe 7705 esutton 

Occupational Therapist, Maria Brandt 110 7780 mbrandt 

Physical Therapist, Mimzi Attisano 110 7780 mattisano 

Samaritan Behavioral Therapist, Ashley Meadows 220 7746 ameadows 

Samaritan Behavioral Therapist, Thomas Sackett 305 7774 tsackett 

School Psychologist, Sierra Froman 218 7776 sfroman 

School Resource Officer, Jeff Tittle 219 7734 jtittle 

Speech & Language Pathologist, Caroline Steffen 217 4463 csteffen 

Student Resiliency Coordinator, Brittany Eldridge 102 7102 beldridge 

Technology Coordinator, Bambi James MMC 7792 bjames 

Teaching Staff  

English/Language Arts 

Arnett, Shelley - ELA & Related Arts  323 8820 rarnett 

Bechler, Jennifer & Lena Magee 316 7766 jbechler/hmagee 

Blair, Kaylee 234 7715 kblair 

Davidson, Amanda 214 7716 adavidson 

Donlon, Erin 315 7787 edonlon 

Martin, Nicole 301 7718 nmartin 

Myers, Ashley 233 3394 amyers 

Math  

Dahlin, Ellen 132 7205 edahlin 

Hoppel, Renee 306 7741 rhoppel 

Mohr, Emily 308 7789 emohr 

Muhammed, Ayyoub 318 7802 amuhammed 

Niewoehner, Samantha 213 7782 sniewoehner 



 
 

Williamson, Kelli 208 7798 kwilliamson 

Science  

Bruns, Jeff 314 7750 jbruns 

Holland, Elizabeth 313 7721 eholland 

McNeil, Luke 228 7794 lmcneil 

Schumaker, Hyacinth 227 7762 hschumaker 

Social Studies 

Chrisman, Justin 321 7739 jchrisman 

Day, Doug 303 7708 dday 

Helter, Scott 131 7764 shelter 

Vest, Jason 207 7761 jvest 

Intervention Specialist - Inclusion 

Rice, Jennifer 309 3322 jrice 

Roberts, Michelle 221 7722 mroberts 

Sharrett, Bambi 312 7712 bsharrett 

Shrader, Jill 222 7749 jshrader 

Intervention Specialist - Resource Room 

Davis, Heather 203 7737 hdavis 

Cooper, Ellie 225 3379 ecooper 

Repka, Brian 315 7738 brepka 

Intervention Specialist - Skills Lab 

Knox, Emily 119 7772 eknox 

Rosholt, Sandy 109 7717 srosholt 

English Learners 

Kerns, Erin 129 6644 ekerns 

Skidmore, Tyson 129 6644 tskidmore 

Related Arts 

Donahue, Kevin - Adapted Physical Education Gym  kdonahue 

Henderson, Amanda - Physical Education Gym 2238 ahenderson 

Hixon, Casey - Art 307 6616 chixon 

Ludwig, Alexis - Career Connections 215 7788 aludwig 

Malcolm, Andy - Physical Education Gym 7735 amalcolm 

Orlow, Adriana - Spanish 320 7778 aorlow 

Rozelle, Amanda - Project Lead the Way 304 7731 arozelle 

Music 

Bukosky, Laura - Band 135 7729 lbukosky 

Coleman, Brian - Chorus 122 7786 bcoleman 

Ericson, Marissa - Orchestra 146 3420 mericson 

Fenton, Amanda - Music 135 7729 afenton 
 
 


